Defect list

Site: Cleekim Drive (7902352)
Logged Date: 01/01/2021 to 23/12/2025

Asset Number: (1.00)

Defect No.

Defect Type

Description / Location

Logged

Officer

Organisation/Priority

Status

Notes

Site: Cleekim Drive (7902352), Newcraighall, Edinburgh, City of Edinburgh

Area: North East Locality (NEL)

Asset No : 1.00

Asst / Location :

Whole Street (Road Asset)

42084085

42085936

42085939

42085944

42106969
42106973

42107858

42113936

42122057
42122058

42122059

42122060

42122061
42134185

42142240

42176085

42179536

42179537

42179540

42183926

42191589

42194040

RD: CW Pothole

RD: FW Kerbs
Damaged/Missing
RD: FW HRA
Cracked/Broken

RD: FW HRA
Cracked/Broken

RD: Markings Refresh
RD: Markings Refresh

RD: Unlit Sign
Damaged/Missing

RD: CW Pothole

RU: Utility Apparatus
RD: Markings Refresh

RD: FW HRA
Cracked/Broken

RD: FW HRA
Cracked/Broken

RD: Markings Refresh
RD: Markings Disabled
Bay
RD: CW Pothole
RD: CW Pothole
RD: Markings Refresh
RD: CW Cracked/Broken
RD: CW Cracked/Broken
RD: CW Pothole
RD: CW Pothole

RD: CW Pothole

1 number pothole - At junction of Cleekim Road
Damaged kerb - O/S no 12
Footway cracked- broken - O/S no 27-25

Footway cracked- broken 4m x 2m - On corner
at no 2/1

Refresh slow marking - Outside number 11
Refresh give way markings - Outside number
59

Please install new signs 546 children going to
school and 547.1 . Collect signs from stores -
Outside 9 Cleekim Drive

1 number pothole - Outside number 2

Rocking P.O manhole - Outside 15
Refresh give way markings - Outside number
59

Refresh slow marking - Outside number 11
Parking: Disabled Bay new (Enquiry 34004884)
- 28 Cleekim Drive

Edinburgh

City of Edinburgh

EH15 3QP

1 number pothole - Outside number 11

3 number potholes - Opposite number 2/1
Refresh give way markings - Junction with
duddingston road south

.5x.5m patch - Outside 1

.5x.5m patch - Outside 8

1 number pothole - Outside number 1

1 number pothole - Opposite number 8

1 number pothole - At kerb outside farmfoods

16/11/2021

02/12/2021

02/12/2021

02/12/2021

07/09/2022
07/09/2022

07/10/2022

30/12/2022

11/03/2023
11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023

11/03/2023
15/08/2023

18/12/2023

17/02/2025

24/03/2025

24/03/2025

24/03/2025

21/05/2025

22/10/2025

26/11/2025

BRFO

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

BRFO
BRFO

LARU

BRFO

MIDO
MIDO

MIDO

MIDO

MIDO
ROYS

BRFO

BRFO

MIDO

MIDO

MIDO

BRFO

BRFO

BRFO

RD:

RD:

RD:

RD:

RD:
RD:

RD:

RD:

RU:
RD:

RD:

RD:

RD:

Cat 3 - 60 Day

Cat 4 - Programmed
Cat 4 - Programmed
Cat 4 - Programmed

Cat 4 - Programmed
Cat 4 - Programmed

Cat 3 - 60 Day

Cat 3 - 60 Day

Fail Low Risk
Cat 4 - Programmed

Cat 4 - Programmed
Cat 4 - Programmed

Cat 4 - Programmed

Parking Operations

RD:

RD:

RD:

RD:

RD:

RD:

RD:

RD:

Cat 3 - 60 Day
Cat 3 - 60 Day
Cat 4 - Programmed
Cat 4 - Programmed
Cat 4 - Programmed
Cat 3 - 60 Day
Cat 3 - 60 Day

Cat 3 - 60 Day

Job 50097430-RD: Made
Safe Job Complete
Job 50099198-Job Complete

No Action Required
No Action Required

No Action Required
No Action Required

Job 50119579-Job Complete

Job 50125084-RD: Made
Safe Job Complete

Job 50131677-Job Complete
Job 50118499-Job Complete

Job 50099202-Job Annulled
Job 50099207-Job Annulled

Job 50118498-Job Complete
Job 50141092-Job Complete

Job 50148364-RD: Made
Safe Job Complete

Job 50175157-RD: Made
Safe Job Complete

Job 50177465-No code
allocated

Job 50177466-No code
allocated

Job 50177467-No code
allocated

Job 50180159-RD: Made
Safe Job Complete

Job 50185893-RD: Made
Safe Job Complete

Job 50187563-RD: Made
Safe Job Complete

Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector

Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector

Imported Defect via Connector

Imported Defect via Connector

Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector

Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector

Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector

Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector
Imported Defect via Connector

Imported Defect via Connector






